
March 17-23, 2024

Sunday, March 17

St. Patrick’s Day

Monday, March 18

County Government Day

Tuesday, March 19

Track @ USD, 11:30 a.m. dismissal @ 9:30

FFA State Convention Parent Meeting

Mass, 8 a.m.

1st Day of Spring

Spirit Day

Wednesday, March 20

2:30 dismissal

State Speech Pep Rally, 1:00 pm, students leave after rally

We will return to 7th period after pep rally

Thursday, March 21

State Speech, Kearney

Holy Trinity Garage Sale

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, March 22

Live Stations of the Cross, 3 p.m. HT Gym

All State Band departs for Kearney

St. Michael’s Fish Fry

Saturday, March 23

Club VB Tournament, HT & McWac

Comin� Event�
Sunday, March 24 Thursday, March 28

Club VB Tournament, HT & McWac No School, Holy Thursday

Holy Family Spring Breakfast

Friday, March 29

Monday, March 25 No School, Good Friday

Conference Quiz Bowl

NECC Jazz Festival

Chrism Mass, Omaha

Tuesday, March 26

Track @ home, 1 p.m. dismissal @ 11:30

Spirit Day

Wednesday, March 27

NE NE Academic Contest, 8 a.m.

Mass, 2:45




